
trs off 2017/12/3 4WD

印刷： 2017/12/07 18:58:52 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

車# 

2

3

1

4

10

5

6

8

7

9

名前 

西尾　柊志

延原　崇

天動　豊四郎

タイタニック

中川　明彦

皆川　恭二

内山　幸治

桑原　圭司

黒谷　進一

脇坂　英治

Lap# 

12

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

Total 

5:16.636

5:00.344

5:05.441

5:13.178

5:15.898

5:03.367

5:04.259

5:05.084

5:10.561

5:20.633

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

23.626

23.062

24.275

24.386

25.198

23.411

24.099

25.242

24.475

24.292

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


