



<i>Pos.</i>	<i>車#</i>	<i>名前</i>	<i>Lap#</i>	<i>Total</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>Total</i>	<i>Best</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>Total</i>
1	2	西尾 梓志	12	5:16.636	ラウンド 1		23.626	ラウンド 1	
2	3	延原 崇	11	5:00.344	ラウンド 1		23.062	ラウンド 1	
3	1	天動 豊四郎	11	5:05.441	ラウンド 1		24.275	ラウンド 1	
4	4	タイタニック	11	5:13.178	ラウンド 1		24.386	ラウンド 1	
5	10	中川 明彦	11	5:15.898	ラウンド 1		25.198	ラウンド 1	
6	5	皆川 恭二	10	5:03.367	ラウンド 1		23.411	ラウンド 1	
7	6	内山 幸治	10	5:04.259	ラウンド 1		24.099	ラウンド 1	
8	8	桑原 圭司	10	5:05.084	ラウンド 1		25.242	ラウンド 1	
9	7	黒谷 進一	10	5:10.561	ラウンド 1		24.475	ラウンド 1	
10	9	脇坂 英治	10	5:20.633	ラウンド 1		24.292	ラウンド 1	